Information
Description:YMN/TOOLS FOR MACHINING
STRUT/2019/MK
Bid invitation number:6300030558
Bid invitation rules
Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 19.12.2019 14:00:00

Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any technical clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400225
E-mail ID: ymn1@beml.co.in/ymn@beml.co.in
Attachments:
PDF-TOOL-DRAWINGS
SRM TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Digital Signature
Bid invitation details
Item Product
Price Condition
Description Vendor product
number
Delivery date/
performance period
Quantity
1 T007420021005 U Drill Assy, Dia 21 mm 05.03.2020 00:00:00 2.000  SET
Item long text:
Scope of Supply: U Drill Assy, Dia 21 mm, GPL 190 mm, with ISO 50 DIN69871 Taper shank Adaptor as per
drawing number T007420021005.U Drill Assy as per drawing number T007420021005 consists of  BasicHolder
with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank, U Drill dia 21mm. L X D=4,and 10 nos Each Peripheral  and Central
Inserts. Steel Grade.U drill dia 21mm, Basic Adaptor and Inserts should be considered asaSET and should be
procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the offered products along
withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER, KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.
Basic Price INR
CGST - Central GST %
IGST -Integrated GST %
SGST - State GST %
Discount on Basic %
2 T007420045005 U Drill Assy, Dia 45 mm 05.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET
Item long text:
Scope of Supply: U Drill Assy, Dia 45 mm, GPL 260 mm, with ISO 50 DIN69871 Taper shank Adaptor as per
drawing number T007420045005.U Drill Assy as per drawing number T007420045005 consists of  BasicHolder
with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank, U Drill dia 45mm,L X D =3, and10 nos. Each Peripheral & Central Inserts.

Item Product
Price Condition
Description Vendor product
number
Delivery date/
performance period
Quantity
SGST - State GST %
Discount on Basic %
3 T007417110005 Face Milling cutter Dia
100mm
05.03.2020 00:00:00 1.000  SET
Item long text:
Scope of Supply: Face Milling Cutter Assy, Dia 100 mm, GPL 150mm,with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank
Adaptor as per drawing numberT007417110005.Face Milling Cutter assy as per drawing number
T007417110005 consistsof  Basic Holder with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank, face milling cutterdia 100mm X
45 Degree  , and 2 sets of Inserts Steel Grade. (1 Set= No.of Pockets X 1).Face Milling Cutter, BasicAdaptor
and Inserts should be considered as aSET and should be procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose
detail catalog of the offered products along withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER,
KENNAMETAL,ISCAR
Basic Price INR
CGST - Central GST %
IGST -Integrated GST %
SGST - State GST %
Discount on Basic %
4 T007400002435 SPIRAL POINT TAP  M 24
X 3mm
05.03.2020 00:00:00 5  NO
Item long text:
SPIRAL POINT TAP  M 24 X 3, HSS EPM,   With 38 mm Thread Lengthx 160 OAL.SHANK DIA 18MM, SHANK

      Page 4 / 4
Item Product
Price Condition
Description Vendor product
number
Delivery date/
performance period
Quantity
procured from One Source only.Firm should enclose detail catalog of the offered products along
withQuotation.Acceptable Brands: SANDVIK,WALTER,KENNAMETAL,ISCAR.
Discount on Basic %
SGST - State GST %
IGST -Integrated GST %
CGST - Central GST %
Basic Price INR
6 T007410160455 Face Milling cutter Dia 160
mm
05.03.2020 00:00:00 2.000  SET
Item long text:
Scope of Supply: Face Milling Cutter Assy, Dia 160 mm, GPL 135mm,with ISO 50 DIN 69871 Taper shank